
Full Name Institution Email id
SITHARA BALAN V GOVT COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, TVPM sithara.gcwtvm@gmail.com
Sathe Madhav  Narayan The Bombay Mothers And Children Welfare sathe.madhav@gmail.com
Sundaram Seshadri Sathyabama University tsseshadri@gmail.com
P SRIDHARAN NAIR RGNIYD
Vijay Bhaskar Vikasa International Center vijay@balavikasa.org
SIVA MATHIYAZHAGAN UNLTD TAMIL NADU shiva.unltdtn2014@gmail.com 
vimalprabu.p RGNIYD vmlpraba@gmail.com
shaik salman asharaf RGNIYD salmanashraf495@gmail.com
Nakul Krishnan Sri Venkateswara College Of Engineering nakulkn@gmail.com
Rambabu Botcha RGNIYD ramamsw123@gmail.com
Joseph Thiyagarajan RGNIYD jtrajan@gmail.com
Archana. K. Prasad Enability foundation for rehabilitation archana@enability.in
S. LALITHA RGNIYD lalithargniyd@gmail.com 
ROOPESH KAUSHIK Tata Institute of Social Sciences, Tuljapur
Sathish Kumar P RGNIYD sathishlakshmi4@gmail.com
Ramreishang Ronra Shimrey RGNIYD ramreishang@gmail.com
Bineta Manna RGNIYD binetamanna@gmail.com
Baiju Balan RGNIYD brilliantbaiju@gmail.com
Syama Sasidharan RGNIYD syama3535@gmail.com
Deachen Yangdol RGNIYD dechen04.dy@gmail.com
Henna Paul RGNIYD hennapaul@gmail.com
Sreevas Sahasranamam IIM Kozhikode mailsreevas@gmail.com
Princy Thomas Christ University princy.thomas@christuniversity.in
Shambu Prasad C Institute of Rural Management Anand shambu@irma.ac.in
Prince C P St. Philomena College Puttur, Karnataka cpprincepsw@gmail.com
Justin Raj(Praveen Jaison) St. Philomena College Puttur justinraj.tvm@gmail.com
VG Sridhar VIT University, Chennai vgsridhar@vit.ac.in
Abha Rishi Birla Institute of Management Technology abha.rishi@bimtech.ac.in
Rahul Singh Birla Institute Of Management Technology rahul.singh@bimtech.ac.in
Jeremy Wade OP Jindal Global University jwade@jgu.edu.in
Raja Ganesh. M Sustainable Livelihood Institute rajganesh.mail@gmail.com
Nick Klotz Sustainable Livelihood Institute, Auroville nicholas.klotz@gmail.com
C. Parthasharathi IRD-SEDAB, Auroville parthasharathi@gmail.com 
B.Kavery Subramanian Sustainable Livelihood Institute, Auroville subbu2202@gmail.com
Pavithra Sustainable Livelihood Institute auropavi5@gmail.com 
Eveleen Benis. School of Social Work Mangalore evelyn.benis@gmail.com
Chembakassery Jinsa JosephSchool of Social Work, Mangalore yeswecan.jinsa@gmail.com
D.V. Ramana XIMB, Xavier University ramana@ximb.ac.in
Aruna Raman Acara, Institute on the Environment aruna.raman@gmail.com
R. Anitha RGNIYD aneetha.ramakrishnan@gmail.com
mohammad sharique farooqi ambedkar university delhi sharique@aud.ac.in
Sumit Mitra Indian Institute of Management Kozhikode smitra@iimk.ac.in
BHANU CHANDER V IIT Madras
Murugesan Venkatesan SSN College of Engineering murugesanv@ssn.edu.in
RYMALA MATHEN Avinashilingam University for Women, Coimdrrymalaedc@gmail.com

Sanjay Pal Entrepreneurship Development Institute of Isanjaypal@ediindia.org
Raviraj Durwas Tata Institute of Social Sciences raviraj.durwas@tiss.edu
Ramaswamy Mohan Kongu Engineering College profmohan2003@Yahoo.co.in
Shailesh Modi Entrepreneurship Development Institute of Issmodi@ediindia.org
Shoury Reddy Bala Vikasa shoury@balavikasa.org
A Xavier Raj Loyola Inclusive Innovation Impact Centre xavier.rajin@gmail.com
A.Swarnalatha Avinashilingam Institute for Home Science swarna.latha041@gmail.com
Syed Fazil Shariq S Tata Institute of Social Sciences syedfazilshariq@gmail.com
Nanda Kishor Mandal King's College mandal1985@gmail.com
Roshan Nair roshanair@gmail.com
T.Radha Avinashilingam Institute for Home Science vasanthradhaext@gmail.com

kaushik.roopesh86@gmail.com

bhanu.lntecc@gmail.com

changeminded.org

mailto:kaushik.roopesh86@gmail.com
mailto:bhanu.lntecc@gmail.com
http://changeminded.org/


sushen s j E-team Technopark sushern@gmail.com
Lakshmi Narasimhan GopalanInnova Solutions Private Limited g_l_narasimhan@hotmail.com
Rasika Meena Kaushik Tata Institute of Social Sciences rasikameena60@gmail.com
Sonu Kumar CSIR-SERC sonukr.csir@gmail.com
Amlan Roy Symbiosis School of Economics amlan.roy.2014@sse.ac.in
Saswati Banerjee Symbiosis School of Economics saswati.banerjee.2015@sse.ac.in
Bindu Jacob Mathew Haendzgreis bindujacobmathew@gmail.com
Divanshu Kumar IIT Madras iamdiv97@gmail.com
Samyak Jain IIT madras samyakjain1611@gmail.com

Siobain Hone University of Bath

Anni Sam AMET Business School

Nadeem Khan. J AMET University

Saurabh Naladkar AMET University

Subashini Sundar Stella Maris College

Pathik Pathak University of Southampton p.pathak@soton.ac.uk

Josie Francis University of Southampton J.E.Francis@soton.ac.uk

Annie Wilkes University of Southampton

Janina Vabo University of Southampton jv2g14@soton.ac.uk

Katherine Osullivan University of Southampton kros1g13@soton.ac.uk

Andreas Ostrovsky University of Southampton aop1g13@soton.ac.uk

Mauro Cozzi University of Southampton mc1n14@soton.ac.uk

Roberto Daniel Oxford Brookes University rdaniele@brookes.ac.uk

Soumitra Bhat

Mohan Loganathan Villgro

Praveen M Villgro

Lavanya Srinivas

Manikandan BYST

arw1g13@soton.ac.uk

soumitra@isdi.in

mohan@villgro.org

bystchennai@cii.in

mailto:arw1g13@soton.ac.uk
mailto:soumitra@isdi.in
mailto:mohan@villgro.org
mailto:bystchennai@cii.in
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